1
Advancing the treatment of
uncontrolled hypertension
Paradise™ Ultrasound Renal Denervation System
2
Hypertension impacts
billions of patients worldwide
About 20% of treated patients have resistant hypertension

5
6
Components & Ordering Information
+ Major adverse events within 30 days of procedure attributable to Paradise system.
± Renal artery or other major vascular complication requiring intervention and/or new onset renal artery stenosis of >70%.
References: 1. World Health Organization. Hypertension. Available at: www.who.int/news-room/fact-sheets/detail/hypertension. Accessed 7/22/2021.
2. Foreman, K. et al. Forecasting life expectancy, years of life lost, and all-cause and cause-specifi c mortality for 250 causes of death: reference and
alternative scenarios for 2016–40 for 195 countries and territories. Lancet 2018; 392: 2052–90. 3. Mills KT, Stefanescu A, He J. The global epidemiology
of hypertension. Nat Rev Nephrol. 2020;18(4):223-237. 4. Ettahad et al. Blood pressure lowering for prevention of cardiovascular disease and death: a
systematic review and meta-analysis. Lancet. 2016 March; 387(10022):P957-967. 5. Azizi et al. Ultrasound renal denervation for hypertension resistant to
a triple medication pill (RADIANCE-HTN TRIO): a randomised, multicentre, single-blind, sham-controlled trial. Lancet. 2021 May 14;S0140-6736(21)00788-1.
6. Azizi et al. Endovascular ultrasound renal denervation to treat hypertension (RADIANCE-HTN SOLO): a multicentre, international, single-blind,
randomised, sham-controlled trial. Lancet. 2018 Jun 9;391(10137):2335-2345. 7. Pathak et al. Renal sympathetic nerve denervation using intraluminal
ultrasound within a cooling balloon preserves the arterial wall and reduces sympathetic nerve activity. EuroIntervention. 2015 Aug;11(4):477-84. 8. Data on
fi le. ReCor Medical. 9. Rader et al. TCT 2021.
Components Specs Part Number
Paradise™
Catheter
• SonoWave 360 Transducer (~5mm long) in each balloon
catheter
• Over-the-Wire (OTW) balloon catheter compatible with 0.014”,
180–190cm guidewire
• 85cm working length compatible with 55cm guide catheter
or guiding sheaths (0.081” minimum inner diameter)
• Treats renal arteries 3-8mm in diameter
• Supplied sterile, single use
3.5mm balloon: PRDS-063-02
4.2mm balloon: PRDS-064-02
5mm balloon: PRDS-065-02
6mm balloon: PRDS-066-02
7mm balloon: PRDS-067-02
8mm balloon: PRDS-068-02
Paradise™
Generator
Portable customized generator
Height: 29.0cm Width: 26.0cm Depth: 39.8cm Weight: 11.0kg
PRDS-USG-2X
Paradise™
Cartridge Supplied sterile, single use PRDS-CT-02
Paradise™
Cable Supplied sterile, single use  PRDS-CC-02
RECOR MEDICAL NORTH AMERICA
1049 Elwell Court
Palo Alto, CA 94303
+1 650 542 7700